
 
         July 30, 2012 
 
 
Christopher J. Schwarz, Site Vice President  
Arkansas Nuclear One  
Entergy Operations, Inc.  
1448 SR 333  
Russellville, AR 72802-0967  
 
SUBJECT: ARKANSAS NUCLEAR ONE – CANCELLATION OF NRC INSPECTION REPORT 
NUMBER 05000313/2010008 AND 05000368/2010008 
 
 
Dear Mr. Schwarz: 
 
NRC Inspection Report 05000313/2010008 and 05000368/2010008 has been cancelled; therefore, 
no inspection report will be issued. 
 
In accordance with 10 CFR 2.390 of the NRC's "Rules of Practice," a copy of this letter and your 
response, if you choose to provide one, will be made available electronically for public inspection in 
the NRC Public Document Room or from the NRC's document system (ADAMS), accessible from 
the NRC Web site at http://www.nrc.gov/readingrm/adams.html.  To the extent possible, your 
response should not include any personal, privacy, or proprietary information so that it can be 
made available to the public without redaction. 
 
 
      Sincerely, 
 
      /RA/ 
 

Donald B. Allen 
Chief, Project Branch E 
Division of Reactor Projects 

 
 
Docket: 50-313; 50-368 
License: DPR-51, NPF-6 
 
cc:  Electronic Distribution  
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Electronic distribution by RIV: 
Regional Administrator (Elmo.Collins@nrc.gov) 
Deputy Regional Administrator (Art.Howell@nrc.gov) 
DRP Director (Kriss.Kennedy@nrc.gov) 
ACTING DRP Deputy Director (Allen.Howe@nrc.gov) 
ACTING DRS Director (Tom.Blount@nrc.gov) 
ACTING DRS Deputy Director (Patrick.Louden@nrc.gov) 
Senior Resident Inspector (Alfred.Sanchez@nrc.gov) 
Resident Inspector (Jeff.Rotton@nrc.gov)  
Resident Inspector (William.Schaup@nrc.gov) 
Branch Chief, DRP/E (Don.Allen@nrc.gov) 
Senior Project Engineer, DRP/E (Ray.Azua@nrc.gov) 
Project Engineer (Jim.Melfi@nrc.gov) 
Project Engineer (Dan.Bradley@nrc.gov) 
ANO Administrative Assistant (Gloria.Hatfield@nrc.gov) 
Public Affairs Officer (Victor.Dricks@nrc.gov) 
Public Affairs Officer (Lara.Uselding@nrc.gov) 
Project Manager (Kaly.Kalyanam@nrc.gov) 
Acting Branch Chief, DRS/TSB (Dale.Powers@nrc.gov) 
RITS Coordinator (Marisa.Herrera@nrc.gov) 
Regional Counsel (Karla.Fuller@nrc.gov) 
Congressional Affairs Officer (Jenny.Weil@nrc.gov) 
OEMail Resource 
RIV/ETA: OEDO (Silas.Kennedy@nrc.gov) 
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